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GLEATON'S

Sportsman and Gear Head Sale Featuring Tools, Knives, Hunting, Music
Equipment, Coins, Baseball Cardsand More

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 13 12:00am ET

Lot

2548
2549
2550
2551
2552
2554
2555
2556
25562
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2563
2564
2566
2569
2570
2571
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3010

3011

Title

Aluminum Ladder

Step Stool

Portable Work Light

Pair Sawhorses

Step Stool

Stihl Chain Saw

Stihl Weed Eater

Sander by Black & Decker

Paper Shredder by Staples
Hammer Lot

Tool Lot

Vintage Ruler Lot 3 pc

Old Bolts & Screws Lot
Dehumidifier by G. E

Bar B-Q Toolsin Case

Outdoor Metal Swing Set

Lug Wrench

Brand New Fax Simile/ Fax Machine by Sharp
Tool Lot 2 pc

Battery Charger & Pair Cables
Metal Cabinet for Garage
Vintage Tackle Box and Tackle
Fishing Reel

Electric Drill by Blue Diamond
Extension Cords Lot

Painters Tub (L ot)

Vintage Wood and Aluminium Baseball Bat Lot
Stanley Mitre Box Hand Saw Lot
Clippers and Sheers Lot 3pc

Hillrich-Brads by Gil McDougald of New Y ork
Y ankees Louisville Slugger

Aluminum Baseball Bat

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Nov 26 8:30pm ET

Lot

3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3018
3019
3020

3021
3022
3023
3028
3029
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3037
3038

3042
3043
3044
3045

3051
3052
3053
3055
3057

Title

Sears Craftsman 110-120 Volts a...ce'
Lot of Industrial Tie Dows and Straps

Wooden Cabinets

Tool Lot

Hole Digger, 1 Shovel,

Leafrakes and Sling Blade

Long Pole Tree Cuter

Made by Hirsh Table Top Work Station with
Power Plug

Vintage Car Tags Lot (9)

Old Screws and Bolts

Hand Saw Lot

Tool Lot

Large Blue Bolt & Screw Holders

Misc Lot

Kid Safety Lot

Brand New Chain Saw for Homlite

Vintage Galvanized Oil Can Eagle No 401
Craftsman Socket Set &...08" Rachet W/Extension
Brand New Chain Saw for Homelite

Ariens Eighteen 2-56 Fl oz of 2 Cycle Engine
Oil

Memory Board by Kingston 512 mm Desk Top
Memory Board Made by Kingston 512 mb
Brand New Mayfair Elongated Toilet Seat

Lot of Wind Shield Wipers Clamps Fuses Bulb
Tag Plate Filter

Bolt & Screw Holder

Manson Jars Lot

Black & Decker Electric Jig Saw
Tile for Small Project

Painter Lot



Lot

3058
3059
3060
3061
3533
3541
3550
3551
3552
3553
3555
3585
3586
3590
3591
3592
3593
3600
3611
3612
3613
3614
3615
3616
3617
3618
3621
3622
3631
3632
3633

3634
3636
3637
3646

3650
3654
3700
3705
3706

Title

Alu Chair Lot

Chain Saw Items

Black & Decker Drill

Wire

Wood Shelf

Turkey Frying Set by Thermos
Redington Fishing Pole

Fishing Lot/Child Fishing Pole
Fishing Poles

Fishing Lot

Childs Fishing Pole

Screws, Bolts and Nails

Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Brand New and Used Handy Man lot
Motor Controller

Lawn Care Needs

Vintage Oil/Cable Lot

Large Hunting Knife W/Holder
Lotsof KnivesB

Trapper Knives

Lot of Knives A

Colt Throwing Knives

Tactical Knives

Hunting Knives

Collectors Coins

Handmade Fabric Painting of Deer
Handmade Fabric Painting of Deer
Lil Sawmill Skimmer Knife

Lot of Baseball Cards

Masters of The Wilderness Small Collectors
Knives

Colt Collectors Pocket + Knife
Squier Mini Fender Guitar W/Levy Strap
Fender 10G Amp W/Mono Connector

Dress Up Y our Table Table Cloths, Runners, &
Napkins

Nerf Gun Lot

Baby Gate & aMesh Fabric Gate

Like New Snow Tires Good Y ear

Brand New Lot of Nickel Finished Drawer Pulls

Master Sportsman Rugged Outdoor Great
Clothing
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Lot
3710

3727
3759
3762
3763
3782
3803
3804
5122

73003
73006
73532
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Title

In Excellent Condition a Panasonic Video
Digital Recorder

Indoor Outdoor Cushions Pair
Adjustable Rolling Saw Horse

Made in Australia Snow Board
Oversized Luggage by Sahara Classic
Mixed Sport Collectors Cards

Two Compound Hunting Bows

Two Thermos's and Metal Water Bottle

Chelsea by Kingsdown Full Size Mattress &
Box Springs

Fishing Lot
Soft Ball League Baseball Bat
Cubbie Organizer
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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