

Sportsman and Gear Head Sale Featuring Tools, Knives, Hunting, Music Equipment, Coins, Baseball Cards and More

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 13 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Nov 26 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2548	Aluminum Ladder	3012	Sears Craftsman 110-120 Volts âœ"
2549	Step Stool	3013	Lot of Industrial Tie Dows and Straps
2550	Portable Work Light	3014	Wooden Cabinets
2551	Pair Sawhorses	3015	Tool Lot
2552	Step Stool	3016	Hole Digger, 1 Shovel,
2554	Stihl Chain Saw	3018	Leafrakes and Sling Blade
2555	Stihl Weed Eater	3019	Long Pole Tree Cuter
2556	Sander by Black & Decker	3020	Made by Hirsh Table Top Work Station with
25562	Paper Shredder by Staples		Power Plug
2557	Hammer Lot	3021	Vintage Car Tags Lot (9)
2558	Tool Lot	3022	Old Screws and Bolts
2559	Vintage Ruler Lot 3 pc	3023	Hand Saw Lot
2560	Old Bolts & Screws Lot	3028	Tool Lot
2561	Dehumidifier by G. E	3029	Large Blue Bolt & Screw Holders
2563	Bar B-Q Tools in Case	3031	Misc Lot
2564	Outdoor Metal Swing Set	3032	Kid Safety Lot
2566	Lug Wrench	3033	Brand New Chain Saw for Homlite
2569	Brand New Fax Simile / Fax Machine by Sharp	3034	Vintage Galvanized Oil Can Eagle No 401
2570	Tool Lot 2 pc	3035	Craftsman Socket Set âœ" Rachet W/Extension
2571	Battery Charger & Pair Cables	3037	Brand New Chain Saw for Homelite
3000	Metal Cabinet for Garage	3038	Ariens Eighteen 2-56 Fl oz of 2 Cycle Engine Oil
3001	Vintage Tackle Box and Tackle	3042	Memory Board by Kingston 512 mm Desk Top
3002	Fishing Reel	3043	Memory Board Made by Kingston 512 mb
3003	Electric Drill by Blue Diamond	3043	Brand New Mayfair Elongated Toilet Seat
3004	Extension Cords Lot	3045	Lot of Wind Shield Wipers Clamps Fuses Bulb
3005	Painters Tub (Lot)	3043	Tag Plate Filter
3006	Vintage Wood and Aluminium Baseball Bat Lot	3051	Bolt & Screw Holder
3007	Stanley Mitre Box Hand Saw Lot	3052	Manson Jars Lot
3008	Clippers and Sheers Lot 3pc	3053	Black & Decker Electric Jig Saw
3010	Hillrich-Brads by Gil McDougald of New York	3055	Tile for Small Project
	Yankees Louisville Slugger	3057	Painter Lot
3011	Aluminum Baseball Bat		=

Lot	Title	Lot
3058	Alu Chair Lot	3710
3059		0.20
3060	Black & Decker Drill	3727
3061	Wire	3759
3533		3762
3541	Turkey Frying Set by Thermos	3763
3550	Redington Fishing Pole	3782
3551	Fishing Lot/Child Fishing Pole	3803
3552	Fishing Poles	3804
3553	Fishing Lot	5122
3555		
3585	· ·	73003
3586	Tool Lot	73006
3590	Tool Lot	73532
3591	Brand New and Used Handy Man lot	
3592	Motor Controller	
3593	Lawn Care Needs	
3600	Vintage Oil/Cable Lot	
3611	Large Hunting Knife W/Holder	
3612	Lots of Knives B	
3613	Trapper Knives	
3614	Lot of Knives A	
3615	Colt Throwing Knives	
3616	Tactical Knives	
3617	Hunting Knives	
3618	Collectors Coins	
3621	Handmade Fabric Painting of Deer	
3622	Handmade Fabric Painting of Deer	
3631	Lil Sawmill Skimmer Knife	
3632	Lot of Baseball Cards	
3633	Masters of The Wilderness Small Collectors Knives	
3634	Colt Collectors Pocket + Knife	
3636	Squier Mini Fender Guitar W/Levy Strap	
3637	Fender 10G Amp W/Mono Connector	
3646	Dress Up Your Table Table Cloths, Runners, & Napkins	
3650	Nerf Gun Lot	
3654	Baby Gate & a Mesh Fabric Gate	
3700	Like New Snow Tires Good Year	
3705	Brand New Lot of Nickel Finished Drawer Pulls	
3706	Master Sportsman Rugged Outdoor Great Clothing	

Lot	Title
3710	In Excellent Condition a Panasonic Video Digital Recorder
3727	Indoor Outdoor Cushions Pair
3759	Adjustable Rolling Saw Horse
3762	Made in Australia Snow Board
3763	Oversized Luggage by Sahara Classic
3782	Mixed Sport Collectors Cards
3803	Two Compound Hunting Bows
3804	Two Thermos's and Metal Water Bottle
5122	Chelsea by Kingsdown Full Size Mattress & Box Springs
73003	Fishing Lot
73006	Soft Ball League Baseball Bat
73532	Cubbie Organizer

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**